The sensor belongs to a family of multiparameter systems,
with digital interface, for the measurement of multi parametric
environmental values. The sensor integrates the following
measurements into one instrument:
Air temperature;
Relative humidity;
Barometric pressure;
Wind direction;

Technical specifications may be varied without prior notice
Ordering codes
Two-axis ultrasonic anemometer  PCTMP013
Multi-parametric sensor that integrates the following measures: air temperature, relative humidity,
speed and wind direction PCTMP014
Multi-parametric sensor that integrates the following measures: air temperature, relative humidity, air
pressure, wind speed and direction and solar radiation PCTMP010
Multi-parametric sensor that integrates the following measures: air temperature, relative humidity, air
pressure, wind speed and direction and solar radiation with heater PCTMP011
Multi-parametric sensor that integrates the following measures: air temperature, relative humidity,
wind speed and direction and solar radiation  PCTMP007
Multi-parametric sensor that integrates the following measures: air temperature, relative humidity,
wind speed and direction and solar radiation with heater  PCTMP012
Multi-parametric sensor that integrates the following measures: air temperature, relative humidity, air
pressure, wind speed and direction and precipitation PCTMP016
Multi-parametric sensor that integrates the following measures: air temperature, relative humidity, air
pressure, wind speed and direction  PCTMP006
MTX S.r.l.
Via Zamboni, 74 – 41011 Campogalliano (MO) (I)
Tel. +39 059 2551150
C.F. - P.IVA - R.I. 04343730281